2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

CONTROL DE MARCAS 19 DE MAYO DE 2018

100m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca

10.60
10.87
10.89
11.30
11.43
11.47
11.60
11.66
11.72
11.77
11.83
11.85
11.90
11.93
12.17
12.29
12.34
12.48
12.87
12.90
12.91
13.37
13.46
13.51

N° Licencia

CR 4561
M 242
CR 4288
CR 5090
GU 1994
CR 3776
AB 1792
CR 4847
CR 5206
TO 5220
GU 2070
CR 5238
CR 5202
CR 5204
CR 5063
CR 5280
CR 4419
TO 4933
TO 5223
TO 5174
TO 5219
CR 5214
GU 946
CR 5273
CU 1978
TO 5222
GU 2039
CR 5217
TO 5224
CR 5225

Nombre
GONZALEZ BARRAGAN, JOSE
SERRANO FUENTES, JESUS
GARCIA-MINGUILLAN CARDOS, LUIS
DE GREGORIO MEDIAVILLA, NAHUM
PRATS PEINADO, JAIME
BRUNA PALOMO, ANGEL MANUEL

DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO

MORALLON PINERO, PEDRO
DELGADO ROSA, ANTONIO
MASELI DEL VALLE, MARIANO
MARTINEZ GARRIDO, IGNACIO
MAESO RUIZ-PEINADO, SERGIO
XU CHENG, ANBO

IZQUIERDO VALENTIN, DAVID
OLMEDO TORRES, MIGUEL
CLAVERO RAMOS, OSCAR
ORTEGA CARRETERO, FELIX
GODOY BIELSA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ MANZANAS, ADRIAN
LOZANO MARTIN, JESUS
GARCIA PEREZ, HUGO

MUNOZ LAGUNA , JAIME
MALDONADO MEDEL, ALBERTO
SABBATINI RAMIREZ, NICOLAS
BARRANCO PRIETO, VICTOR
DIAZ MARUGAN, MARCOS
GARCIA DURAN, MANUEL
JAIME JAIME, RAFAEL
MARQUEZ SANCHEZ, UNAI
VELASCO GARCIA, CARLOS OTTO

Nac

ESP
ESP

Afio Club

97 Proacir-Twinner

97 CD Gredos San Diego

94 CA Fent Cami Mislata
3 CA Marca Puertollano
1 Clinica Menorca CAUG

89 Proacir-Twinner

98 Cueva de Nerja-UMA

1 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

3 CA Marca Puertollano
2 AD San Miguel
1 Clinica Menorca CAUG

3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
3 CA Esparta
99 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias

2 CD Asodisal Athletics

95 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

2 U.D. Talavera

4 U.D. Talavera

0 U.D. Talavera

4 San lldefonso Mediolanum

3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
86 Clinica Menorca CAUG

4 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
99 Atletismo Cuenca

3 U.D. Talavera

0 Meliz Sport Club

3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias

4 U.D. Talavera

3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias

Fecha Lugar
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL

29/06/2017 Puertollano

05/05/2018 Alcazar de San Juan
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
25/02/2018 GUADALAJARA
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
11/05/2018 Puertollano

11/05/2018 Puertollano

11/05/2018 Puertollano

01/04/2017 MANZANARES
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL
20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL
07/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
11/03/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF
07/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
24/03/2018 MANZANARES
20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL
24/03/2018 MANZANARES

MMP

1060
1087
1069
1130
1143
1134
1160
1166
1172
1177
1183
1185
1190
1193
1214
1229
1234
1248
1287
1290
1291
1337
1346
1351
1261

1173
1353

MMT

1068

1096
1130
1143
1147

1166
1172
1177
1183
1185
1190
1193
1217
1241
1273

1287

1291
1337

1351



400m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne Licencia
00:47.14 M 242
00:51.74 TO 4722
00:52.84 M 5076
00:52.92 TO 4933
00:53.50 AB 2072
00:53.86 AB 2108
00:54.67 CR 5146
00:54.70 CR 4214
00:55.06 GU 2088
01:00.36 TO 5051

TO 4854
TO 4986
TO 4984
TO 5207
AB 1871

Nombre
SERRANO FUENTES, JESUS
CASANOVA NAVARRO, ROBERTO
GALIAN GONZALEZ, IZAN
GODOY BIELSA, MANUEL
TOLEDO INIGUEZ DE ONZONO , JAIME
LOPEZ ALMANSA, SERGIO
ORTUNO GOMEZ, MANUEL
MASCARAQUE CRESPO, SANTIAGO
GISMERA FONTES, DIEGO
LEON SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
CAMACHO MOLINA, ALEJANDRO
CHARROUD , MOHAMED
EPITIE LOZANO, CHRISTIAN
MORALES ELEZ, RODRIGO
ROSA CASANOVA, OSCAR

Nac Afio Club
ESP 97 CD Gredos San Diego
ESP 99 Liberbank-CA Toledo
ESP 0 CD Gredos San Diego
ESP 2 U.D. Talavera
ESP 0 Atletismo Albacete
ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete
ESP 2 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
ESP 73 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
ESP 2 Meliz Sport Club
ESP 1 Liberbank-CA Toledo
ESP 1 U.D. Talavera
MAR 1 San lidefonso Mediolanum
GEQ 98 San lldefonso Mediolanum
ESP 1 San lldefonso Mediolanum
ESP 98 Atletisme Xativa

Fecha Lugar

26/05/2017 MAJADAHONDA

28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL
03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
24/06/2017 ELCHE
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
11/03/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF

MMP
4712
5174
5284
5292
5350
5386
5467
5381
5506

10036
5302

5260

5256

MMT

5292
5350
5386
5467
5522
5506

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM
Marca Ne° Licencia

04:04.72 CR 4330
04:09.45 TO 5137
04:21.9 CR 5201
04:34.11 CR 5025
04:42.49 AB 2054
04:47.20 GU 1995
04:56.76 CU 1840

TO 5177

TO 4697

CR 4986

TO 4808

Nombre
SANTOS DIAZ, DAVID
EL GARNI EL OUAHAL, SAMIR
GALAN LOPEZ, SALVADOR
MADRIGAL PUERTA, FRANCISCO
QUEVEDO LAPERNA, CRISTIAN
GARCIA CASTEL, MARCOS
CANTARERO DE LA OSSA, RAUL
CANTON SERRANO , ELFAZAR
MARTIN PEREZ, DANIEL
MENDEZ MENDOZA, JESUS MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ MORENO, ALFREDO

Nac Afio Club
ESP 99 CAl Gran Canaria
ESP 98 Atletismo Manchego
ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
ESP 1 CA Esparta
ESP 0 Atletismo Albacete
ESP 88 Clinica Menorca CAUG
ESP 77 Atmo. Tarancon
ESP 1 Atletismo Manchego
ESP 99 U.D. Talavera
ESP 87 Proacir-Twinner
ESP 90 Atletismo Manchego

Fecha Lugar

07/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL
13/05/2018 MOSTOLES

21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES

07/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL
03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL
20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL
15/06/2017 COSLADA

MMP
40472
40945
42190
43307
44249
44720
44158

42127

MMT
40472
40945
42190
43411
44249

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia
09:14.89 TO 5017
09:20.77 M 9621

Nombre
GARCIA GOMEZ, CESAR
RUIZ LAGUNA, ALVARO

Nac Afio Club
ESP 79 San lldefonso Mediolanum
ESP 3 At. Fuenlabrada

Fecha Lugar

20/01/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
20/01/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF

MMP
91489
92077

MMT
91489
92077



09:35.05
09:39.31
09:42.36
09:45.98
09:48.43
09:58.74
09:59.45
10:02.80
10:09.16
10:30.39
10:41.50
10:58.75
11:41.20

TO 4921
TO 4711
CR 3674
M 7990
AB 1942
TO 5218
M 4816
TO 5106
TO 4656
CR 4928
CR 5224
CR 5024
ET CM 4658
TO 2049
TO 5197
TO 3417
TO 4910
TO 5225
AB 1651
TO 4718
AB 2045
CR 4330
TO 4101

CID PEREZ, JORGE

LORENTE SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE
GALAN GALAN, JESUS

GONZALEZ SORIA, CRISTOFER
ARIAS VIVAR, JAIME

MORTAHIL CHECHOU, ISMAEL
MUNOZ JIMENEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
LAHLOU EL GHAIBA, AYOUB
MARTIN NOYA, CARLOS

MURNOZ DE LA CRUZ, JUAN RAMON
HERNANDEZ MORENO, JAVIER
LOPEZ CASARRUBIOS, MARIO
HENCHE HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
CARMONA HERNANDEZ, PEDRO IVAN
EL GARNI EL OUAHAL, SUFIAN
GARCIA ESPADA, DANIEL

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, RICARDO
MARTIN PEREZ, JUAN

MEDINA PIQUERAS, JOSE MIGUEL
ORTEGA BOLANOS, JAVIER
POVEDA SOL, MANUEL

SANTOS DIAZ, DAVID

VEGA VALERA, ANDRES

ESP 0 San lldefonso Mediolanum
ESP 96 San lldefonso Mediolanum
ESP 87 Proacir-Twinner

ESP 1 Atmo. Taranc6n

ESP 1 Atletismo Albacete

ESP 4 AD San Miguel

ESP 91 U.D. Talavera

ESP 3 U.D. Talavera

ESP 67 U.D. Talavera

ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
ESP 0 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
ESP 2 Meliz Sport Club

ESP 92 U.D. Talavera

ESP 0 Atletismo Manchego

ESP 89 Atletismo Manchego

ESP 98 Atletismo Manchego

ESP 4 U.D. Talavera

ESP 80 Atletismo Albacete

ESP 91 Atletismo Manchego

ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ESP 99 CAIl Gran Canaria

ESP 95 U.D. Talavera

27/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL
20/01/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
28/01/2017 CIUDAD REAL
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
20/01/2018 Toledo-ECEF
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
08/01/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF
01/04/2017 MANZANARES
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL
25/02/2018 GUADALAJARA

91547
92729
94150
94598
94843
95874
95945
100280
100916
103039
104150
105875
114120
93508

85230

91193
85762
114860
85570
90775

93505
93931
95965
94598
94843
95874
95945
100280

105468
104150
105875
114120

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca

01:01.93

N° Licencia

CR 5130

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Nombre

MOLINA ROMAN, DIEGO

Nac Afio Club
ESP 99 Union Atletica Coslada

Fecha Lugar

05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN

MMP
10193

MMT
10193

Marca
1,70
1,40

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

N° Licencia

CR 5181
TO 5225

Nombre

ROMERO GONZALEZ , PEDRO
MARTIN PEREZ, JUAN

Nac Afio Club
ESP 4 CA Marca Puertollano
ESP 4 U.D. Talavera

Fecha Lugar
21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
06/05/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN

Marca
6,60

N° Licencia

AB 1792

Nombre

DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO

Nac Afo Club
ESP 98 Cueva de Nerja-UMA

Fecha Lugar

20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL



5,77 CR 6014 GONZALEZ SOBRINO, CRISTIAN MANUEL ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA 28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 577 577

5,68 TO 4856 CABELLO LOPEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 0 U.D. Talavera 20/01/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF 601 568

4,73 CR 6052 MUROZ LUNA, CARLOS ESP 1 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias 24/03/2018 MANZANARES 491 473
TO 5222 DIAZ MARUGAN, MARCOS ESP 3 U.D. Talavera

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
54,19 CR 5074 RODRIGUEZ DE LA RUBIA VALIENTE, ALVARO ESP 94 Atletismo Albacete 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 5419 5326
41,42 AB 1941 AGUILERA BLAZQUEZ, MARCO ESP 0 Atletismo Albacete 24/03/2018 ALBACETE 4142 4142
28,19 TO 4923 MANZANARES MARTIN, DAVID ESP 79 Liberbank-CA Toledo 03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL 2819 2775

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
11,74 CR 5074 RODRIGUEZ DE LA RUBIA VALIENTE, ALVARO ESP 94 Atletismo Albacete 16/12/2017 MANZANARES 1313 1174
AB 1792 DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 98 Cueva de Nerja-UMA
AB 1798 ROSA CUARTERO, IGNACIO ESP 66 CA Iner Decall
TO 4647 VELA BARRIOS, CARLOS ESP 99 San lldefonso Mediolanum 990

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
CR 5217 JAIME JAIME, RAFAEL ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
CR 5214 MURNOZ LAGUNA , JAIME ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
CR 5273 SABBATINI RAMIREZ, NICOLAS ESP 4 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
CR 5225 VELASCO GARCIA, CARLOS OTTO ESP 3 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias

100m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca

12.51
12.81
12.88
12.93
12.96
13.02
13.04
13.13
13.50

N° Licencia

CR 4554
CR 5163
CR 5165
TO 4904
CR 6057
AB 2069
CR 5069
CR 5169
TO 5121

Nombre
ZOLA CZAPSKA, ANABEL
ARIAS NUNEZ, ELENA
HIDALGO TRIBALDOS, ANDREA
MERIDA MULLER, ELENA
CARRASCO AZARNON, VANIA
REOLID RUIZ, ANA
ARANDA FERNANDEZ, CARLA
MUNOZ RAMOS, CELIA
SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO GOMEZ, LUCIA

Nac

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

97 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
4 CA Marca Puertollano
4 CA Marca Puertollano
2 Liberbank-CA Toledo
3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
4 Atletismo Albacete
0 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
4 CA Marca Puertollano

4 AD San Miguel

Fecha Lugar
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL
11/05/2018 PUERTOLLANO
07/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF

1251
1281
1288
1293
1296
1302
1304
1313
1350

1281
1288
1293
1296
1302
1306
1313
1350



13.53
13.57
13.71
13.97
14.18
14.35
14.36
14.63

AB 1983
AB 2105
GU 1267
CR 6013
AB 2023
TO 5107
CU 1990
CU 2013
AB 2021
CU 2064
TO 4763
TO 4178
CU 2078
TO 5110
GU 1991
CR 5215

CLARAMONTE RUBIO, BLANCA
MORENO GAUDE, MARIA LUISA
COLLADO SOTO, CLARA

SERRANO CALERO, AZAHARA
HUERTAS MARTINEZ, MARIA
BERMEJO VALLEJO, LARA
BUSTAMANTE SAAVEDRA, CARMEN
CHICO PAREJA, ADRIANA
AGUILERA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA
COLMENAR HERRERA, ADRIANA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, LAURA

LORENTE FERNANDEZ, LIDIA
MONTES BRAVO, CRISTINA
MORENO FARELO, ALBA
OOSTERKAMP VILLAVERDE, MIRIAN
PONCE FERNANDEZ, ESTRELLLA

1 Atletismo Albacete
1 Atletismo Albacete
2 Meliz Sport Club
3 CA Marca Puertollano
3 Atletismo Albacete
3 U.D. Talavera
3 Atletismo Cuenca
3 Atmo. Taranc6n
3 Atletismo Albacete
1 Atletismo Cuenca
98 AD San Miguel
89 San lldefonso Mediolanum
2 Atmo. Tarancén
3 U.D. Talavera
0 Meliz Sport Club

4 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias

05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
24/03/2018 ALBACETE

11/03/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF
11/03/2017 CUENCA

11/03/2017 CUENCA

1353
1357
1352
1358
1418
1435
1436
1463
1445

1363
1695

1295

1353
1357
1371
1397
1418

400m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca
01:01.15
01:01.25
01:06.89

Ne° Licencia
CR 4599
GU 1992
AB 1940
TO 5232

Nombre
MURNOZ DE LA CRUZ, VIOLETA
BAYO AGUSTIN, MARTA
MINGUEZ CANTOS, ANGELA
PRADAS CASADO, MARTA

Nac

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

99 Deycor Union Atletica CUA
90 Clinica Menorca CAUG
1 Atletismo Albacete

4 Atletismo Manchego

Fecha
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL

Lugar

28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF

MMP

5998
10125
10689

MMT

10203
10689

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca
04:45.64
04:55.19
05:08.7
05:09.38
05:12.04
05:12.3
06:03.10
06:05.89

Ne° Licencia
TO 4197
CU 1478
TO 4858
TO 4645
CR 5076
CR 5197
TO 5050
CR 5006
AB 1943

Nombre
FERNANDEZ PATON, ALBA
DE LA TORRE ORTEGA, IRENE
ADAN FERNANDEZ, FATIMA
DIAZ ENAMORADO, GLORIA
SANTOS DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
MASSO SANCHEZ-MANJAVACAS, MANUELA
GAMARRA VEGUE, ELENA
ROMAN PALACIOS, LAURA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ERIKA

Nac

ESP

Afio Club

97 U.D. Talavera
92 Atmo. Tarancén
1 Atletismo Manchego
99 Clinica Menorca CAUG
0 Fuente Santos Publy Sport
2 Atletismo Criptana
1 Liberbank-CA Toledo
1 Atletismo Membrilla

1 Atletismo Albacete

Fecha

01/07/2017 TORRENT

Lugar

20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL

21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
13/05/2018 MOSTOLES

20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL

21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
20/01/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
25/03/2017 CIUDAD REAL

MMP

44564
45519
50870
45679
51204
51230
60310
60589
61821

MMT

50002

50870
50938
52905
51230
60310
60837



3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
10:56.09
11:23.02
11:29.90
12:14.00
12:32.08

Ne Licencia
CR 5144
CR 5100
TO 4939
CU 1935
CR 4541
CU 2053
TO 5118
CU 1755

Nombre
CRIADO OCANA, QUERALT
BERZOSA MARTIN, ALICIA
GOMEZ TRIGO, EVA MARIA
ZAFRA GOMEZ, BERTA
ARRIBAS PEINADO, EVA
NIETO CANADAS, VANESA
PLAZA PINEL, JESSICA
TOLEDO TOURINO, SARA MARIA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

2 Atletismo Manchego
0 CA Esparta

84 Atletismo Sesefia
0 Atmo. Tarancén

97 Atletismo Alcorcon
4 Atmo. Tarancén

87 AD San Miguel

96 Atmo. Tarancon

Fecha Lugar
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
03/02/2018 CIUDAD REAL
10/12/2017 Alcorcon
20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL
27/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL

MMP

105609
104910
112990
121030
113556

MMT

105609
112302
112990

123208

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
01:11.04
01:14.85
01:22.34

Ne° Licencia
AB 1969
AB 1938
CR 5005

Nombre
ANDREU MORENO, MARIA
GUTIERREZ MONTOYA, MARTA
ROMAN PALACIOS, CRISTINA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

2 Atletismo Albacete
1 Atletismo Albacete

1 Atletismo Membrilla

Fecha Lugar
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
03/06/2017 CIUDAD REAL
18/03/2017 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN

MMP
11104
11485
12234

MMT
11104
11676
12235

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
1,50
1,45
1,36

Ne° Licencia
CR 5241
CR 4793
CR 6048
CR 5244

Nombre
NAVAS VILLA, ELENA
MEJIA CABA, ALICIA

DEL CAMPO DELGADO, ALEJANDRA

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

3 Atletismo Membrilla
0 Atletismo Membrilla
3 CA Marca Puertollano

3 Atletismo Membrilla

Fecha Lugar

21/04/2018 AZUQUECA DE HENARES

20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL
22/04/2017 GUADALAJARA

150
150
136
105

150

135

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
5,15
4,81
4,59
4,44
4,41
4,31
3,97
3,93

Ne° Licencia
CR 4793
GU 1334
GU 2041
AB 2021
GU 1336
CR 5203
CR 5200
TO 5107
TO 4871
TO 5110

Nombre

MEJIA CABA, ALICIA

DIEZ ESPINOSA, RAQUEL
CABERO VIDAL, GEMA
AGUILERA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA
JIMENEZ CALVO, ELENA
BERZOSA MARTIN, CRISTINA
CIORRAGA CAZALLAS, CINTIA
BERMEJO VALLEJO, LARA

DEL ALAMO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
MORENO FARELO, ALBA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

0 Atletismo Membrilla

1 Meliz Sport Club

2 Meliz Sport Club

3 Atletismo Albacete

1 Meliz Sport Club

3 CA Esparta

4 Inmob. Teo Valdepefias
3 U.D. Talavera

0 Atletismo Albacete

3 U.D. Talavera

Fecha Lugar
10/06/2017 TOLEDO-ECEF
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
05/05/2018 ALCAZAR DE SAN JUAN
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
01/04/2017 MANZANARES
28/04/2018 TOLEDO-ECEF
07/04/2018 CIUDAD REAL
20/05/2017 CIUDAD REAL



4x100m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
AB 2021 AGUILERA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete
AB 1983 CLARAMONTE RUBIO, BLANCA ESP 1 Atletismo Albacete
AB 2105 MORENO GAUDE, MARIA LUISA ESP 1 Atletismo Albacete

AB 1995 SAN LLORENTE JIMENEZ, CELIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete



